HanpaBneHHOCTb
n/n

dusnyeckoe
BOCMUTaHUe,
(hopmMupoBaHue
KynbTypbl 30K 1
3MOLMOHANLHOT0
6narononyyms
(coumnansHo-
nefarornyeckoe)

MatpuoTnyeckoe
2 (Typuctcko-
KpaeBeAyeckoe)

OCTeTUYECKoe
(TBOpPUECKOE)

LleHHOCTUN Hay4HOro
no3HaHus
(ecTecTBEHHO-
Hay4Hoe)

LleHHOCTN Hay4yHOro
Mo3HaHuA
(ecTecTBeHHo-
Hay4Hoe)
dusnyeckoe
BOCMUTaHUe
thopmupoBaHue
KynbTypbl 30K 1
3MOLIMOHaNLHOT0
6narononyyus
(coumanbHo-
nefjarormyeckoe)

dusnyeckoe
BOCMUTaHUe,
thopmupoBaHue
KynbTypbl 30K 1
3MOLIMOHANLHOI0
6narononyyms
(coumnansHo-
nefarormnyeckoe)
[yxoBHo-
HpaBCTBEHHOE

paxpaHckoe

TBopueckoe
06begMHeHME

«HOWN oBubI»

«MyTewecTBue no
POAHOMY Kpato»

«TanaHT. Ycnex.
TBopyecTBO»

«tOHble
(DUHAHCUCTbI»

«ACC no
(hrHaHCaM»

«PacTun 300poBbIM»

«Becénblii
CBETOPOPUUK»

«PEMWNO»

«CBOfHbI
BO/IOHTEPCKNIA
oTpag «CBOT»

OvipekTop W

PacnucaHue KpyXKoB
B 2024-2025 yyebHOM rogy

damunma N.0
nepgarora' ’

ro obpasoBaHus

JlanuHa K.1O.

3ybapesa KA

ArankunHa H.A.

MmoxnHa C.H.

MmoxunHa C.H.

MaHyxosa /1. .

MaHyxosa J1. .

Asepuyesa O.B.

Asepuyesa O.B.

KonHuect
AONO/THUTENIbHO BO YacoB

3 yaca

3 yaca

2 yaca

2 yaca

1 yac

2 yaca

1 yac

2 yaca

2 yaca

Knacc

1-2 Knaccel

3 Knacchl

1 knaccel

7-8 Knacchl

9-10
Knaccel

3 Knacchl

3 Knacchl

5-7 Knaccel

8-11
Knacchl

BospacTt

7-8 net

8-9 nert

7-8 net

13-14 net

15-16 net

8-9 nert

8-9 net

11-13 net

14-17 net

XKXOAHR »

NOHEHKO

Bpemsi npoBefeHNUs (feHb,
Bpemsl, KabuHeT)

MoHegenbHuk 13:20-14:00
Cpega 13:20-14:00
Marunua 13:20-14:00

BTopHukK 11:40-12:20
Cpepa 13:20-14:00
MatHuua 14:00-14:40

MatHnua 13:10-13:50
MoHegenbHnk 13:10-13:50

MoHegenbHMK 15:00-15:40
15:50-16:30

Cpepa 15:00-15:40

YeTtBepr 14:00-14:40
14:50-15:30

MoHepenbHuk 14:00-14:40

BTOpHUK 14:10-14:50
YeTBepr 14:10-14:50

BTopHUK 15:00-15:40
YeTBepr 15:00-15:40



